Cable Pathway System
Wire Basket Tray
The nVent CADDY WBT Performance Cable Tray System is
an industry leading continuous pathway support solution
for today’s high-performance cabling systems.
The nVent CADDY WBT Performance Cable Tray System provides the perfect combination of performance, time savings,
and versatility required by today’s datacom and electrical contractors.a
Safety and Reliability

and creative products
in the market, period
WBT xxx X yyy XY
nVent CADDY Wire
Basket Tray System
Tray Finish (inch)
Tray Height (inch) Tray Width (inch)
X
nVent.com/CADDY | 15
COMMON NVENT CADDY WBT PERFORMANCE CABLE TRAY AVAILABLE TO MARKET
Tray Height Tray Width Tray Length
Part#Imperial (inch) Metric (mm) Imperial (inch) Metric (mm) Imperial (inch) Metric (mm)
2.00 50.80 2.00 50.80 118.10 3000.00 WBT2X2XY
2.00 50.80 6.00 152.40 118.10 3000.00 WBT2X6XY
2.00 50.80 12.00 304.80 118.10 3000.00 WBT2X12XY
2.00 50.80 18.00 457.20 118.10 3000.00 WBT2X18XY
2.00 50.80 24.00 609.60 118.10 3000.00 WBT2X24XY
4.00 101.60 2.00 50.80 118.10 3000.00 WBT4X2XY
4.00 101.60 6.00 152.40 118.10 3000.00 WBT4X6XY
4.00 101.60 12.00 304.80 118.10 3000.00 WBT4X12XY
4.00 101.60 18.00 457.20 118.10 3000.00 WBT4X18XY
4.00 101.60 24.00 609.60 118.10 3000.00 WBT4X24XY
6.00 152.40 6.00 152.40 118.10 3000.00 WBT6X6XY
6.00 152.40 12.00 304.80 118.10 3000.00 WBT6X12XY
6.00 152.40 18.00 457.20 118.10 3000.00 WBT6X18XY
6.00 152.40 24.00 609.60 118.10 3000.00 WBT6X24XY
Note: *Refer to available finish table to complete part number (Replace XY with finish code).
*Wire basket tray base material is pre-galvanized
Available Finish (XY)
EG Electro-Galvanized

Wire
Pressure Pa
Bending
Strain
20.16 0.06 28.27 457.2 5.04 0.06 113.76 609.6 33.33%
20.16 0.09 41.37 685.8 5.04 0.09 165.47 1117.6 62.96%
20.16 0.11 55.16 965.2 5.04 0.11 221.32 1549.4 60.53%
20.16 0.14 69.64 1295.4 5.04 0.14 279.93 1879.6 45.10%
20.16 0.5 243.39 2870.2 5.04 0.5 972.85 4749.8 65.49%
nVent CADDY WBT Shaped Cable Tray
COMMON NVENT CADDY WBT SHAPED CABLE TRAY AVAILABLE TO MARKET
Tray Height Tray Width Tray Length
Part#Imperial (inch) Metric (mm) Imperial (inch) Metric (mm) Imperial (inch) Metric (mm)
2.00 50.80 2.00 50.80 118.10 3000.00 WBT2X2SXY
2.00 50.80 6.00 152.40 118.10 3000.00 WBT2X6SXY
2.00 50.80 12.00 304.80 118.10 3000.00 WBT2X12SXY
2.00 50.80 18.00 457.20 118.10 3000.00 WBT2X18SXY
2.00 50.80 24.00 609.60 118.10 3000.00 WBT2X24SXY
4.00 101.60 2.00 50.80 118.10 3000.00 WBT4X2SXY
4.00 101.60 6.00 152.40 118.10 3000.00 WBT4X6SXY
4.00 101.60 12.00 304.80 118.10 3000.00 WBT4X12SXY
4.00 101.60 18.00 457.20 118.10 3000.00 WBT4X18SXY
4.00 101.60 24.00 609.60 118.10 3000.00 WBT4X24SXY
6.00 152.40 6.00 152.40 118.10 3000.00 WBT6X6SXY
6.00 152.40 12.00 304.80 118.10 3000.00 WBT6X12SXY
6.00 152.40 18.00 457.20 118.10 3000.00 WBT6X18SXY
6.00 152.40 24.00 609.60 118.10 3000.00 WBT6X24SXY
Note: *Refer to available finish table to complete part number (Replace XY with finish code)
*Wire basket tray base material is pre-galvanized
Available Finish (XY)
EG Electro-Galvanized

WBTBLTNUT25WH Powder Coated White 50
¼" Carriage Bolt & Finned Nut used with Washer Support.
Note: Powder Coating available in any colour
nVent.com/CADDY | 25
NVENT CADDY WBT PERFORMANCE CABLE TRAY CEILING SUPPORT
Part#
Tray Width
FinishImperial (inch) Metric (mm)
WBTCLSPRT6 6 152.40 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCLSPRT6BA 6 152.40 Powder Coated Black
WBTCLSPRT6WH 6 152.40 Powder Coated White
WBTCLSPRT8 8 203.20 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCLSPRT8BA 8 203.20 Powder Coated Black
WBTCLSPRT8WH 8 203.20 Powder Coated White
WBTCLSPRT12 12 304.80 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCLSPRT12BA 12 304.80 Powder Coated Black
WBTCLSPRT12WH 12 304.80 Powder Coated White
WBTCLSPRT16 16 304.80 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCLSPRT16BA 16 304.80 Powder Coated Black
WBTCLSPRT16WH 16 304.80 Powder Coated White
WBTCLSPRT18 18 457.20 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCLSPRT18BA 18 457.20 Powder Coated Black
WBTCLSPRT18WH 18 457.20 Powder Coated White
WBTCLSPRT20 20 508.00 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCLSPRT20BA 20 508.00 Powder Coated Black
WBTCLSPRT20WH 20 508.00 Powder Coated White
WBTCLSPRT24 24 609.60 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCLSPRT24BA 24 609.60 Powder Coated Black
WBTCLSPRT24WH 24 609.60 Powder Coated White
nVent CADDY WBT Support Solutions
Advantages
1.	 Designed as an effective replacement for strut trapeze
2.	 No cutting or end preparation required
Note: Powder Coating available in any colour
26 | nVent.com/CADDY
NVENT CADDY WBT PERFORMANCE CABLE TRAY CENTRE SUPPORT
Part#
Tray Width
FinishImperial (inch) Metric (mm)
WBTCTSPRT4 4 101.60 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCTSPRT4BA 4 101.60 Powder Coated Black
WBTCTSPRT4WH 4 101.60 Powder Coated White
WBTCTSPRT6 6 152.40 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCTSPRT6BA 6 152.40 Powder Coated Black
WBTCTSPRT6WH 6 152.40 Powder Coated White
WBTCTSPRT8 8 203.20 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCTSPRT8BA 8 203.20 Powder Coated Black
WBTCTSPRT8WH 8 203.20 Powder Coated White
WBTCTSPRT12 12 304.80 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCTSPRT12BA 12 304.80 Powder Coated Black
WBTCTSPRT12WH 12 304.80 Powder Coated White
WBTCTSPRT16 16 304.80 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCTSPRT16BA 16 304.80 Powder Coated Black
WBTCTSPRT16WH 16 304.80 Powder Coated White
WBTCTSPRT18 18 457.20 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCTSPRT18BA 18 457.20 Powder Coated Black
WBTCTSPRT18WH 18 457.20 Powder Coated White
WBTCTSPRT20 20 508.00 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCTSPRT20BA 20 508.00 Powder Coated Black
WBTCTSPRT20WH 20 508.00 Powder Coated White
WBTCTSPRT24 24 609.60 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCTSPRT24BA 24 609.60 Powder Coated Black
WBTCTSPRT24WH 24 609.60 Powder Coated White
nVent CADDY WBT Support Solutions
Advantages
1.	 Single threaded rod support
2.	 Side load access for cable installation
3.	 Protective threaded rod sleeve
Note: Powder Coating available in any colour
nVent.com/CADDY | 27
Part#
Tray Width
FinishImperial (inch) Metric (mm)
WBTCBRKT4 4 101.60 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCBRKT4BA 4 101.60 Powder Coated Black
WBTCBRKT4WH 4 101.60 Powder Coated White
WBTCBRKT6 6 152.40 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCBRKT6BA 6 152.40 Powder Coated Black
WBTCBRKT6WH 6 152.40 Powder Coated White
WBTCBRKT8 8 203.20 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCBRKT8BA 8 203.20 Powder Coated Black
WBTCBRKT8WH 8 203.20 Powder Coated White
WBTCBRKT12 12 304.80 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCBRKT12BA 12 304.80 Powder Coated Black
WBTCBRKT12WH 12 304.80 Powder Coated White
WBTCBRKT18 18 457.20 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCBRKT18BA 18 457.20 Powder Coated Black
WBTCBRKT18WH 18 457.20 Powder Coated White
NVENT CADDY WBT PERFORMANCE CABLE TRAY C BRACKET
nVent CADDY WBT Support Solutions
Advantages
1.	 Ideal for typical wall and ceiling installations
2.	 Side load access for cable installation
Note: Powder Coating available in any colour
28 | nVent.com/CADDY
NVENT CADDY WBT PERFORMANCE CABLE TRAY L BRACKET
Part#
Tray Width
FinishImperial (inch) Metric (mm)
WBTLBRKT4 4 101.60 Pre-Galvanized
WBTLBRKT4BA 4 101.60 Powder Coated Black
WBTLBRKT4WH 4 101.60 Powder Coated White
WBTLBRKT6 6 152.40 Pre-Galvanized
WBTLBRKT6BA 6 152.40 Powder Coated Black
WBTLBRKT6WH 6 152.40 Powder Coated White
WBTLBRKT8 8 203.20 Pre-Galvanized
WBTLBRKT8BA 8 203.20 Powder Coated Black
WBTLBRKT8WH 8 203.20 Powder Coated White
WBTLBRKT12 12 304.80 Pre-Galvanized
WBTLBRKT12BA 12 304.80 Powder Coated Black
WBTLBRKT12WH 12 304.80 Powder Coated White
WBTLBRKT16 16 304.80 Pre-Galvanized
WBTLBRKT16BA 16 304.80 Powder Coated Black
WBTLBRKT16WH 16 304.80 Powder Coated White
WBTLBRKT18 18 457.20 Pre-Galvanized
WBTLBRKT18BA 18 457.20 Powder Coated Black
WBTLBRKT18WH 18 457.20 Powder Coated White
WBTLBRKT20 20 508.00 Pre-Galvanized
WBTLBRKT20BA 20 508.00 Powder Coated Black
WBTLBRKT20WH 20 508.00 Powder Coated White
WBTLBRKT24 24 609.60 Pre-Galvanized
WBTLBRKT24BA 24 609.60 Powder Coated Black
WBTLBRKT24WH 24 609.60 Powder Coated White
nVent CADDY WBT Support Solutions
Advantages
1.	 Ideal for typical wall and ceiling installations
2.	 Side load access for cable installation
Note: Powder Coating available in any colour
nVent.com/CADDY | 29
NVENT CADDY WBT PERFORMANCE CABLE TRAY INDEPENDENT UNDERFLOOR SUPPORT
Type Part# Length mm Finish
Standard hole M12 TSR1220N 356.00 - 546.00 Pre-Galvanized
Slotted for retrofit TSR1220R 356.00 - 546.00 Pre-Galvanized
Part#
Height
inch
Width
inch
WBTUS04 4 22
WBTUS06 6 22
WBTUS08 8 22
WBTUS12 12 22
WBTUS18 18 22
WBTUS24 24 22
NVENT CADDY WBT PEDESTAL KIT
Part# Finish
WBTPEDKIT Pre-Galvanized
NVENT CADDY TELESCOPING STRUT BRACKET

WBTBOXSPRT Pre-Galvanized
WBTBOXSPRTBA Powder Coated Black
WBTBOXSPRTWH Powder Coated White
Ideal way to control cable routing in underfloor applications
Works with a wide range of tray configurations
Note: Powder Coating available in any colour
Easy drop in device to control and protect cable routing
Note: Available in multiple colours to suit cable tray
Fast and easy method to secure electrical boxes onto nVent CADDY WBT cable tray
Note: Available in multiple colours and finishes to suit cable tray
nVent.com/CADDY | 33
nVent CADDY WBT Accessories
NVENT CADDY WBT CABLE TRAY CONDUIT SUPPORT
Part# Conduit Size inch Finish
WBTCONDUIT50 0.50 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCONDUIT50BA 0.50 Powder Coated Black
WBTCONDUIT75 0.75 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCONDUIT75BA 0.75 Powder Coated Black
WBTCONDUIT1 1.00 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCONDUIT1BA 1.00 Powder Coated Black
WBTCONDUIT125 1.25 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCONDUIT125BA 1.25 Powder Coated Black
WBTCONDUIT150 1.50 Pre-Galvanized
WBTCONDUIT150BA 1.50 Powder Coated Black
NVENT CADDY WBT CABLE TRAY DIVIDER POST
Part# Finish
WBTDIVPOSTBA Powder Coated Black
WBTDIVPOSTWH Powder Coated White